CALIFORNIA FERRESCAME

California Fishing Passport Program

Official California Fishing Passport Stamping Agent Application Agreement



As an official Stamping Agent for the California Fishing Passport Program, I agree:

• To issue Passport stamps to each individual who presents an official California Fishing Passport book with documentation showing they have successfully caught each presented species (*Documentation may include either an angler photo with the correct species or a witness signature by someone present at the time of capture to confirm the catch.*)

Once this agreement is approved by the California Department of Fish and Game (DFG):

- As a Stamping Agent you will be provided with an order form allowing you to order your own official personalized Passport stamp. It will be your responsibility to order your own stamp(s). Passport stamps may be used for Passport Program purposes only and the stamp is non-transferable.
- As a Stamping Agent, your business will be included on the DFG Web site as an official California Fishing Passport Program Stamping Agent destination site.
- As a Stamping Agent, you will receive an official Stamping Agent window decal. (Note: Window decal is currently under development (2007) and will be shipped when available.)

A breach of this contract by either party vagreement will be in effect from	will be grounds for termination of this agreement. The to	
	(date)	(date)
Signed and Dated this Day of		
		lifornia Department of Fish and Game shing Passport Program
	Ca	lifornia Fishing Passport Stamping Agent

Note: When this agreement expires, the Official Stamping Agent may re-apply to the DFG for Official Stamping Agent status. Upon successful application, this Contract will be renewed for another term.

Mail this Application to:

California Department of Fish and Game California Fishing Passport Program Attn: Carrie Wilson 20 Lower Ragsdale Dr. Ste. 100 Monterey, CA 93940